
1) Lead Line    No Entries 
2) Open Novice Country Trail 

1st RHF’s Hells Bells #2012044043  Rider- Madison Stumbo  Owner/Trainer-Morgan Stumbo 
2nd HCR’s Lay It On the Line #2010043524 Rider/Owner-John Stivers  Trainer-Tipton Mt Horses 
3rd Grace Dun Right #2019486160 Rider/Owner-Derek Vance  Trainer-Travis Robinson 

3) RMHA Youth 17 & Under Trail  
1st TRF’s El Toro #2010043271 Rider-Kelsey Howell  Owner-John Stivers  Trainer-Tipton Mt 
Horses 
2nd RRF’s Fashionista #2009042628 Rider/Trainer-Talon Fox  Owner-Markeeta Moore 
3rd Hot Rod #2021487185 Rider-Brayden Williams  Owner/Trainer-Emerson Williams  
4th Clutch’s Rayven Mellody #2020486623 Rider/Trainer-Emma Alexander  Owner-Melissa 
Alexander 
5th Pride’s Hit the Mark #2018485534 Rider-Ryan Monroe  Owner-Kevin Monroe  Trainer-Travis 
Robinson 
6th Rip Stone Joe #2022487556 Rider/Trainer-Karter Alexander  Owner-Melissa Alexander 
7th Fairwinds Senorita Dr #2007015119  Rider-Hayden Williams  Owner/Trainer-Emerson 
Williams 
8th Wipeout #2015484114  Rider/Owner/Trainer-Molly Boyd 

4) RMHA Ladies Show Pleasure 
1st Fairwinds Poker Face #2010043150 Rider-Ramona Jackson  Owner-Ashley Slone  Trainer-
Shaun Lyon 
2nd DHS’s Diamond Broker #2017485215 Rider/Owner-Melisse Sharkey  Trainer-Charlie DeAtley 

5) Open 3&4yr old Country Trail 
1st Grace Dun Right #2019486160  Rider/Owner-Derek Vance  Trainer-Travis Robinson 

6) RMHA Amateur Trail 
1st VBF Venture For Gold #2010043515  Rider/Owner-Justin Anderson  Trainer-Tipton Mt Horses 
2nd Motion’s Legacy #2012044469 Rider/Owner-Jennifer Hall  Trainer-Travis Robinson 
3rd Fairwinds Senorita Dr #2007015119 Rider-Jace Cornett  Owner/Trainer-Emerson Williams 
4th JS Hell On Heels #2020486517  Rider/Owner-John Stivers  Trainer-Tipton Mt Horses 
5th CCF Unleashed #2013045249  Rider/Owner-Myranda Elliott  Trainer-Shaun Lyon 
6th EHR Fame N Fortune #2017485163  Rider-Harrison Doyle  Owner-Sandra Saffron  Trainer-
Emerson Williams  
7th DHS’s Divine Providence #2018485480 Rider-Ragan Adkins  Owner/Trainer-Dark Horse 
Stables 
8th WOF Wind Commander #2012044439 Rider-Melisse Sharkey  Owner-Ann Day  Trainer-
Charlie DeAtley 
9th WOF Glamour and Style #2016484462 Rider-Julie Tucker  Owner/Trainer-Mary Kelley Tucker 

7) RMHA Stallions Show Pleasure 
1st Money Shot #2020486777  Owner-Barbara Rector  Rider/Trainer-Shaun Lyon 

8) RMHA 17 & Under Country Trail  
No Entries  

9) RMHA Mares & Geldings Trail 
1st Fairwinds Heisman Warning #2015484234 Owner-Ashley Slone  Rider/Trainer-Shaun Lyon 



2nd RNB’s Choco Dock’s Marietta #2015483759  Owner-Steve Heuslein  Rider/Trainer-Charlie 
DeAtley 
3rd JS Hell On Heels #2020486517 Rider-Mikie Bowen  Owner-John Stivers  Trainer-Tipton Mt 
Horses 
4th DNS High Maintenance #2017485073  Rider/Owner/Trainer-Kevin Kiper 
5th WOF Wind Commander #2012044439  Owner-Ann Day  Rider/Trainer-Charlie DeAtley 
6th DHS’s Divine Providence #2018485480 Rider-Ragan Adkins  Owner/Trainer-Dark Horse 
Stables 

10) RMHA Amateur Show Pleasure 
1st Fairwinds Poker Face #2010043150 Rider-Ramona Jackson  Owner-Ashley Slone  Trainer-
Shaun Lyon 
2nd Night Hawks Bad News #2015484345 Rider-Jace Cornett  Owner/Trainer-Emerson Williams 
3rd Malificent #2016484544  Rider/Owner/Trainer-Jonathan Ramey 
4th DHS’s Mr. Bohannon #2011043764  Rider-Ragan Adkins  Owner/Trainer-Dark Horse Stables 
5th Delta Queen #2018485504  Rider/Owner-Justin Anderson  Trainer-Tipton Mt Horses 
6th RRF’s Center Stage #2011043763  Rider/Owner-Jennifer Hall  Trainer-Travis Robinson 
7th LV’s Ronda Rousey #2021486939  Rider-Seth Jackson  Owner-Brent Tackett  Trainer-Tana 
Wells 
8th DHS’s Diamond Broker #2017485215 Rider/Owner-Melisse Sharkey  Trainer-Charlie DeAtley 

11) Open Men’s Country Trail  
No Entries  

12) Open 3&4yr old Trail  
1st Chicago Blues #2019485987  Owner-Steve Heuslein  Rider/Trainer-Charlie DeAtley 

13) RMHA Mares & Geldings Show Pleasure 
1st Baywatch Babe #2021486916  Owner-Robert Patrick   Rider/Trainer-Shaun Lyon 
2nd DHS’s Mr. Bohannon #2011043764  Rider-Ragan Adkins  Owner/Trainer-Dark Horse Stables 

14) RMHA Amateur Country Trail 
1st Rios River Dance #2015484293  Rider/Owner/Trainer-Jonathan Ramey 
2nd RHF’s Hells Bells #2012044043  Rider/Owner/Trainer-Morgan Stumbo 
3rd Obviously An Heiress #2013045444  Rider/Owner-Jennifer Hall  Trainer-Travis Robinson 
4th Elite’s Hallelujah #2018485434  Rider/Owner-Julie Brown  Trainer-Charlie DeAtley 
5th FBF-Bringing Sexy Back #2007015629  Rider/Owner-Tiffany Leary  Trainer-Travis Robinson 

15) RMHA Stallions Trail 
1st VBF Venture For Gold #2010043515  Rider/Owner-Justin Anderson  Trainer-Tipton Mt Horses 
2nd Black Market Diamond #2020486414  Owner-Steve Heuslein Rider/Trainer-Charlie DeAtley 
3rd Motions Legacy #2012044469 Rider/Owner-Jennifer Hall  Trainer-Travis Robinson 
4th CCF Unleashed #2013045249  Owner-Myranda Elliott  Rider/Trainer-Shaun Lyon 

16) Open Men’s Show Pleasure  
No Entries 

17) RMHA Mares & Geldings Country Trail 
1st RHF’s Hells Bells #2012044043  Rider/Owner/Trainer-Morgan Stumbo 
2nd Stardust’s Paladin #2007015669  Rider/Owner/Trainer-Kevin Kiper 
3rd Obviously An Heiress #2013045444  Rider/Owner-Jennifer Hall  Trainer-Travis Robinson 
4th Sundown Sierra #2018485592  Owner-Steve Heuslein  Rider/Trainer-Charlie DeAtley 



5th HCR’s Lay It On the Line #2010043524 Rider-Derick Tipton  Owner-John Stivers  Trainer-
Tipton Mt Horses 
6th DMH’s Bella Angel #2016484886  Rider-Mary Kelley Tucker  Owner-Julie Tucker  Trainer-
Charlie DeAtley 
7th Elite’s Hallelujah #2018485434  Rider/Owner-Julie Brown  Trainer-Charlie DeAtley 

18) Open Ladies Trail 
1st WOF Glamour and Style #2016484462 Rider/Owner/Trainer-Mary Kelley Tucker 
2nd Clutch’s Rayven Mellody #2020486623 Rider/Trainer-Emma Alexander  Owner-Melissa 
Alexander 
3rd WOF Wind Commander #2012044439  Rider/Owner-Ann Day   Trainer-Charlie DeAtley 

19) RMHA Novice Show Pleasure 
1st Night Hawks Bad News #2015484345 Rider-Jace Cornett  Owner/Trainer-Emerson Williams 
2nd DHS’s Diamond Broker #2017485215 Rider-Justin Sharkey  Owner-Melisse Sharkey  Trainer-
Charlie DeAtley 
3rd LV’s Ronda Rousey #2021486939  Rider-Seth Jackson  Owner-Brent Tackett  Trainer-Tana 
Wells 

20) RMHA Ladies Country Trail  
1st Elite’s Hallelujah #2018485434  Rider-Leah Palmquist Owner-Julie Brown  Trainer-Charlie 
DeAtley 
2nd FBF-Bringing Sexy Back #2007015629  Rider/Owner-Tiffany Leary  Trainer-Travis Robinson 

21) RMHA Men’s Trail 
No Entries 

22) RMHA Youth 17& Under Show Pleasure 
1st Jake’s Comet #2006014372  Rider-Luke Tackett  Owner-Brenda Watson  Trainer-Tana Wells 
2nd Rodeo #2012044429  Rider/Owner/Trainer-Molly Boyd 
3rd DCF Wild Thang #2019485979  Rider-Hayden Williams  Owner/Trainer-Emerson Williams 
4th She’s Misty Blue #2007015126  Rider-Ryan Monroe  Owner-Kevin Monroe  Trainer-Travis 
Robinson 
5th GWF’s Diamond Dynasty #2020486867  Rider-Taylor Florence  Owner/Trainer-Kay Conner  

23) RMHA Novice Trail 
1st Curly’s Steel Glory #2014045710  Rider/Owner-Derek Vance  Trainer-Travis Robinson 
2nd NC Blue Moon’s Love Machine #2018485654  Rider-Harrison Doyle  Owner-Tracey Burchell  
Trainer-Emerson Williams  
3rd FBF-Bringing Sexy Back #2007015629  Rider/Owner-Tiffany Leary  Trainer-Travis Robinson 
4th Fairwinds Senorita DR #2007015119 Rider-Jace Cornett  Owner/Trainer-Emerson Williams 

24) Open 3&4yr old Show Pleasure 
1st Red River Diamond #2020486856  Owner-Julie Tucker  Rider/Trainer-Charlie DeAtley 

25) Open Youth Country Trail Championship  
No Entries  

26) RMHA Open Trail Championship 
1st VBF Venture For Gold #2010043515  Rider/Owner-Justin Anderson  Trainer-Tipton Mt Horses 
2nd Fairwinds Heisman Warning # 
3rd Black Market Diamond #2020486414  Owner-Steve Heuslein Rider/Trainer-Charlie DeAtley 
4th JS Hell On Heels # 



5th Motions Legacy #2012044469 Rider/Owner-Jennifer Hall  Trainer-Travis Robinson 
6th RNB’s Choco Dock’s Marietta #2015483759  Rider-Mary Kelley Tucker   Owner-Steve Heuslein  
Trainer-Charlie DeAtley 

27) Open Youth Show Pleasure Championship 
1st GSS I’m All In #2018485522  Rider/Owner-Molly Boyd  Trainer-Shaun Lyon 
2nd Jake’s Comet #2006014372  Rider-Luke Tackett  Owner-Brenda Watson  Trainer-Tana Wells 
3rd DFC Wild Thang #2019485979  Rider-Hayden Williams  Owner/Trainer-Emerson Williams 
4th She’s Misty Blue #2007015126  Rider-Ryan Monroe  Owner-Kevin Monroe  Trainer-Travis 
Robinson 

28) RMHA Open Country Trail Championship  
1st Rio’s River Dance #2015484293  Rider/Owner/Trainer-Jonathan Ramey 
2nd RHF Hells Bells #2012044430  Rider/Owner/Trainer-Morgan Stumbo 
3rd Obviously An Heiress #2013045444  Rider/Owner-Jennifer Hall  Trainer-Travis Robinson 
4th Sundown Sierra #2018485592  Owner-Steve Heuslein  Rider/Trainer-Charlie DeAtley 
5th HCR’s Lay It On the Line #2010043524 Rider-Derick Tipton  Owner-John Stivers  Trainer-
Tipton Mt Horses 

29) Open Youth Trail Championship  
1st TRF’s El Toro #2010043271 Rider-Kelsey Howell  Owner-John Stivers  Trainer-Tipton Mt 
Horses 
2nd RRF’s Fashionista #2009042628 Rider/Trainer-Talon Fox  Owner-Markeeta Moore 
3rd Pride’s Hit the Mark #2018485534 Rider-Ryan Monroe  Owner-Kevin Monroe  Trainer-Travis 
Robinson 
4th Wipeout #2015484114  Rider/Owner/Trainer-Molly Boyd 
5th Hot Rod #2021487185 Rider-Brayden Williams  Owner/Trainer-Emerson Williams 

30) RMHA Open Show Pleasure Championship 
1st Baywatch Babe #2021486916  Owner-Robert Patrick   Rider/Trainer-Shaun Lyon 
2nd Malificent #2016484544  Rider/Owner/Trainer-Jonathan Ramey 
3rd Night Hawks Bad News #2015484345 Rider-Jace Cornett  Owner/Trainer-Emerson Williams 


